DANE COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

Madison, Wisconsin 53713

ENGINEERING DIVISION Office: 608/267-0127
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
CO.# 1
TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee DATE | 9/1/2023
PROJECT NPO Human Services Parking Lot Reconstruction (Phase II)
ADDRESS 1202 Northport Dr, Madison, WI
PURCHASE ORDER # 20231767-01
BID / PROPOSAL # 323008
CONTRACTOR Tri County Paving, Inc
DESCRIPTION:
1 | REFERENCE # Unit Price
2 | REQUESTED BY Contractor
3 | PROPOSED CHANGE Encounted concrete pavement and poor subsurface soils
4 | REASON FOR CHANGE | Unforeseen Conditions
5 | TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT $28,300.00
The original Contract amount was: $346,428.75
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: $0.00
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was: $346,428.75
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in
the amount of: $28,300.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be: $374,728.75
The Completion Date will be increased by: 3 days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this
Change Order therefore is: 11/4/2023

Signature Approvals:

#Wq%h 7P
| * contractor 7 Public Works Engineering Division
Digitally signed by Kory Anderson H H Digitally signed by Hicklin, Charles
KO ry An d erson Date: 2023.09.06 11:05:02 -05'00' H |Ck| In ) C h arl €S Date: 2023.09.06 15:14:42 -05'00'
Architect / Engineer (A/E) Controller
Public Works & Transportation Committee Accounting
RES. # ACT 144

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Brandon Braithwaite\323008 - NPO - Human Services Parking Lot Reconstruction (Phase 11)\12 - Change Orders\323008 CO 01.docx




		2023-09-06T11:05:02-0500
	Kory Anderson


		2023-09-06T15:14:42-0500
	Hicklin, Charles


	Text1: 
	Text2: 144


